

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5484/2025

M/s Noble Metalloys Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9782/2024
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9794/2024
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1367/2025
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3006/2025
5. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3492/2025
6. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6890/2025
7. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7306/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Kumar Singh Mr. Vagish Kumar Singh Mr. Mihir Mr. Rahul Lakhani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG Mr. Kinshuk Jain Mr. Pawan Pareek Mr. Kapil Sharma, for Mr. Divyanshu Charan Ms. Jaya Pandey, for Mr. Sandeep Pathak Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

23/02/2026

List these matters tomorrow i.e. 24.02.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J